2
2
2
2
7070
Length (see table beside)Length (see table beside)
9595
150150 R24R24

integrated, with connection cable
length 1,5 m.
Body made of stainless steel.
Pitot tubes type S TC Kwith
The extent error of an air velocity or airflow
measurement with a KIMO Pitot tube remains
inferior to 3%, when being carried out as per
the ISO 10 780 norm.
To meet ISO 10 780 norm’s requirements, it is
recommended to carry out a calibration of the
Pitot tube, in order to determine its exact
coefficient.
Integrated
Temperature probe
Ref. Length
TPS-08-500-T              500 mm
TPS-08-1000-T            1000 mm
TPS-08-1500-T            1500 mm
TPS-08-2000-T            2000 mm
TPS-08-2500-T            2500 mm
TPS-08-3000-T            3000 mm
Ø 8 mm
weN weN
!!
weN